Evaluation Board for Zero-Drift, Digitally
Programmable Sensor Signal Amplifier
  AD8555AR-EVAL
Rev. A
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no
responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its use, nor for any infringements of patents or other
rights of third parties that may result from its use. Specifications subject to change without notice. No
license is granted by implication or otherwise under any patent or patent rights of Analog Devices.

0
Figure 14. Evaluation Board Schematic
ORDERING GUIDE
Model Description
AD8555AR-EVAL Evaluation Board
©2005 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  EB04598-0-12/05(A)
	FEATURES
	GENERAL DESCRIPTION
	FUNCTIONAL BLOCK DIAGRAM
	REVISION HISTORY
	HARDWARE DESCRIPTION
	SYSTEM REQUIREMENTS
	COMMUNICATING WITH THE EVALUATION BOARD
	HARDWARE REQUIREMENTS
	ADJUSTING FOR 0 V DIFFERENTIAL INPUT